03-0330-1134 / REV-A-05-2023 / 463868
BARTEC Datasheet
The Xbeam™ LTE EX is an ATEX and IECEx approved RF
antenna for creating wireless networks (typically 4G/5G/
LTE) and wireless telemetry systems in hazardous area.
The antenna is not limited to a specific network protocol
and can be used for any 0.5 - 6 GHz application.
The antenna is optimized for use in steel and concrete

08 Use a site survey tool to determine coverage (Netstumbler etc).
09 We recommend max 30 meters antenna cable for unamplied conguration and maximum 50 meters cable for amplied congurations.
Checklist for Antenna Installation
Antenna technology by
Technical data subject to change without notice� 03-0330-1134 / REV-A-05-2023 / 4638683 / 4
BARTEC Datasheet – Xbeam™ LTE EX 0.5 - 6 GHz
Accessories
Order number
Pigtail for SMA connector 439293 RP-TNC-Female To RP-SMA-Male Cable 30cm pigtail
Approved cable gland for direct entry (Ex d) 463624 CCG A2F M20 cable gland (054100)
Ordering information
Order number Configuration
RP-TNC 463493 ANTLTE01 0.5-6GHz Antenna 1m RP-TNC
463494 ANTLTE02 0.5-6GHz Antenna 2m RP-TNC
463505 ANTLTE05 0.5-6GHz Antenna 5m RP-TNC
463506 ANTLTE10 0.5-6GHz Antenna 10m RP-TNC
463507 ANTLTE15 0.5-6GHz Antenna 15m RP-TNC
463508 ANTLTE20 0.5-6GHz Antenna 20m RP-TNC
463509 ANTLTE25 0.5-6GHz Antenna 25m RP-TNC
463510 ANTLTE30 0.5-6GHz Antenna 30m RP-TNC
N-TYPE 463511 ANTLTE01 0.5-6GHz Antenna1m N-TYPE
463512 ANTLTE02 0.5-6GHz Antenna 2m N-TYPE
463513 ANTLTE05 0.5-6GHz Antenna 5m N-TYPE
463514 ANTLTE10 0.5-6GHz Antenna10m N-TYPE